PARRAMATTA DCA

PLAYER UMPIRE APPOINTMENTS 2024-25

CLUB

BAULKHAM HILLS
BAULKHAM HILLS
BAULKHAM HILLS
BAULKHAM HILLS
BAULKHAM HILLS

BOX HILL
BOX HILL
BOX HILL
BOX HILL
BOX HILL
BOX HILL

CENTRAL CC

GREYSTANES
GREYSTANES
GREYSTANES

GUILDFORD LEAGUES
GUILDFORD LEAGUES
GUILDFORD LEAGUES
GUILDFORD LEAGUES

HARRIS PARK

HILLS BARBARIANS
HILLS BARBARIANS
HILLS BARBARIANS
HILLS BARBARIANS

INDIAN CLUB

JAGUARS

KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS
KELLYVILLE SUPERSONICS

KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY

BYE
TEAM ROUNDS GRADE TO UMPIRE
B2 6 & 13 B4
B10 2&9 B7
B12 2&9 B9
B13 1&8 B1l1
B14 2&9 Bl1
B6 7&14 B5
B7 4&11 B10
B8 1&8 B12
B13 7&14 B12
B13 5&12 Bl1
B14 5&12 B12
B9 4&11 B14
B2 7&14 B10
B1l1 3&10 B14
B1l1 2&9 B10
B2 3&10 B5
B3 5&12 B10
B6 1&8 B10
B7 6 & 13 B9
B6 4&11 B4
B5 3&10 B4
B10 7&14 B4
B13 3&10 B9
B14 7&14 B7
B3 2&9 B12
B9 6 &13 B10
B3 3&10 B2
B4 3&10 B6
B5 7&14 B8
B5 4&11 B6
B7 5&12 B2
B9 3&10 B8
B10 3&10 B11
B12 3&10 B13
B2 1&8 B3
B4 1&8 B5



KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY
KINGS LANGLEY

NSW TAMILS

PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS
PARRAMATTA CHEETAHS

PENDLE HILL COLTS
PENDLE HILL COLTS
PENDLE HILL COLTS
PENDLE HILL COLTS

ROUSE HILL RAMS
ROUSE HILL RAMS
ROUSE HILL RAMS
ROUSE HILL RAMS
ROUSE HILL RAMS

SEVEN HILLS TRSL
SEVEN HILLS TRSL
SEVEN HILLS TRSL
SEVEN HILLS TRSL
SEVEN HILLS TRSL
SEVEN HILLS TRSL
SEVEN HILLS TRSL

SPARTANS

V ONE SPORTS
V ONE SPORTS
V ONE SPORTS
V ONE SPORTS
V ONE SPORTS
V ONE SPORTS
V ONE SPORTS

WENTY LEAGUES
WENTY LEAGUES
WENTY LEAGUES
WENTY LEAGUES
WENTY LEAGUES
WENTY LEAGUES

B6
B9
B10
Bl1l
B12
B13
B14

B1l1

B2
B3
B5
B5
B1l1
B1l1
B12
B14

B7
B8
B13
B14

B4
B4
B5
B8
B12

B3
B6
B8
B9
B10
B13
B14

B8

B3
B3
B4
B4
B7
B8
B9

B2

B4

B7
B10
B1l1
B12

2&9
1&8
1&8
4&11
5&12
2&9
6&13

1&8

2&9
1&8
2&9
5&12
5&12
6 & 13
7&14
1&8

3&10
7&14
4&11
4&11

2&9
4&11
1&8
2&9
6 &13

6 &13
5&12
3&10
5&12
4&11
6 & 13
3&10

5&12

4&11
7 &14
5&12
6 & 13
7&14
6 & 13
2&9

5&12
7&14
2&9
5&12
7&14
1&8

BS5
B7
B8
B8
B8
B8
B8

B14

B13
B6
B4
B6

B13

B13
B9

B13

B10
B6
Bl1
B12

B3
B3
B2
B2
B14

B2
B4
B7
B7
B7
B12
B12

B14

B2
B2
B5
B5
B11
B6
B14

B3
B3
B6
B9
B13
B9



WENTY WARATAHS

WESTERN LEGENDS
WESTERN LEGENDS
WESTERN LEGENDS

WINSTON HILLS
WINSTON HILLS
WINSTON HILLS
WINSTON HILLS
WINSTON HILLS

B6

B5
B6
B9

B2

B7

B8
B10
B12

6 & 13

6 & 13
3&10
7&14

4&11
1&8
4&11
6&13
4&11

B3

B7
B3
B14

B5

B4

B9
B11
B13



